Placing

16 Boys Honours

Intermediate Schools Cup 2018
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Aldridge State High School
Craigslea State High School

Kelvin Grove State College
lona College

Placing

Yr10 Boys Div 1

MVP

Tom Roberts (Aldridge)
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Craigslea State High School
Caloundra State High School
Mountain Creek SHS
Toowoomba Grammar School
Redlands College

Glasshouse Christian College
Shailer Park State High School
Rochedale State High School
Cleveland District SHS

The Gap SHS

Harristown State High School
Stretton College

Placing

Yr10 Boys Div 2

MVP

Hugh Mckinnon (Craigslea)

Placing

Yr9 Boys Div 1
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King's Christian College
Redeemer Lutheran College
Ferny Grove State High School

The Springfield Anglican College

Burnside State High School
Ambrose Treacy College

St. Columbans College

Gin Gin SHS

Proserpine State High School
MacGregor State High

St Thomas More College
Kelvin Grove State College

Redbank Plains State High School

Beaudesert SHS
Benowa State High School

Placing

Yr10 Boys Div 3

"B W N =

Calamvale Community College
Mansfield State High School

Charleville State High School
Livingstone Christian College

Toowoomba Christian College

MVP

Jason Weng (Calamvale)

MVP

Ari Klein (Kings)
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Citipointe Christian College
The Gap SHS

Capalaba State College
Burnside State High School
Holland Park State High School
Meridan State College
Shailer Park State High School
Craigslea State High School
Rochedale State High School
Harristown State High School
Toowoomba Grammar School

Placing

Yr9 Boys Div 2
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Mansfield State High School
Ambrose Treacy College
Citipointe Christian College
Cleveland District SHS
Redlands College

St. Columbans College

Glasshouse Christian College
Brisbane Christian College

Placing

Yr9 Boys Div 3
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Capalaba State College
Beaudesert SHS
Harristown State High School

Mansfield State High School
Harristown State High School

MV

O

Bryden Atkinson (Capalaba)

MV

O

Eric Wang (Mansfield)

MVP

Lachlan Mulhearn (CCC)
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16GH Girls Honours

Intermediate Schools Cup 2018
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Aldridge State High School
Benowa State High School
Kelvin Grove State College
Mansfield State High School
Cleveland District SHS
Craigslea State High School

Placing

Yr10 Girls Div 1

MVP

Paige Wieland (Aldridge)
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Redbank Plains State High School
Craigslea State High School
Nambour State High

Burnside State High School
Kelvin Grove State College
Capalaba State College
Glasshouse Christian College
Mountain Creek SHS

Holland Park State High School
Harristown State High School
Caloundra State High School
Aldridge State High School
Nambour State High

The Gap SHS
Redlands College

Placing

Yr10 Girls Div 2

MVP

Radeleen Brown (Redbank)

Placing

15GH Girls Div 1
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Woodcrest State College
Proserpine State High School
St Monica's College
Mansfield State High School
Runcorn SHS

Loreto College

Mundubbera P-10

Shailer Park State High School
Mountain Creek SHS
Citipointe Christian College
Redeemer Lutheran College
Fairholme College

Ferny Grove State High School
Gladstone State High School
Stretton College

Centenary Heights State High School

Placing

Yr10 Girls Div 3

MVP

Leilani Zevida (Woodcrest)
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Kelvin Grove State College
Craigslea State High School
Holland Park State High School

Shailer Park State High School
Gladstone State High School

Placing

Yr9 Girls Div 1
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Tin Can Bay P-10 State School
St Benedict's College
Springwood SHS

Emmanuel College

St John Fisher College
Nambour Christian College
Calvary Christian College
James Nash State High School
Gympie SHS

Rochedale State High School
All Hallow's School

Gin Gin SHS

OLSCC - DALBY

MacGregor State High
St Thomas More College

Nanango SHS
Charleville State High School
St Monica's College

Toowoomba Christian College
Toogoolawah SHS

MVP

Sneha Tamang (Kelvin Grv)
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Redbank Plains State High School
Citipointe Christian College
Capalaba State College

Burnside State High School
Nambour State High

Mountain Creek SHS

Caloundra State High School
Glasshouse Christian College

Meridan State College
Holland Park State High School

Mansfield State High School
The Gap SHS

Woodcrest State College
Harristown State High School

Placing

Yr9 Girls Div 2
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Loreto College

Redbank Plains State High School

Cleveland District SHS

Nambour State High
Mountain Creek SHS

Rochedale State High School
Woodcrest State College
Kelvin Grove State College

Gin Gin SHS
Redlands College

Placing

Yr9 Girls Div 3

MvVP

Isabelle Quidim (Loreto)

MvVP

Fisalah Koproy (Redbank)
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Capalaba State College
All Hallow's School
Mansfield State High School

Citipointe Christian College
Monto SHS

Harristown State High School
Citipointe Christian College
Harristown State High School

Shalom College Bundaberg
Redbank Plains State High School

Woodcrest State College
Beaudesert SHS

Harristown State High School
Woodcrest State College

MvVP

Helen Uitualagi (Capalaba)




Honours Champion School

Points School

174]Kelvin Grove State College
168|Craigslea State High School
130]Aldridge State High School
60]Benowa State High School
55]lona College
55]Mansfield State High School
54|Cleveland District SHS
52|Holland Park State High School




Overall Champion School

Points

Name

318
312
286
284
236
218
205
204
174
174
172
170
170
169
166
163
161
149
144
132
98
94
90
84
8
80
80
79
78
78
74
72
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Harristown State High School
Craigslea State High School
Kelvin Grove State College
Mansfield State High School
Citipointe Christian College
Capalaba State College
Mountain Creek SHS
Redbank Plains State High School
Burnside State High School
Holland Park State High School
Shailer Park State High School
Aldridge State High School
Cleveland District SHS
Woodcrest State College
Nambour State High
Glasshouse Christian College
The Gap SHS

Redlands College

Rochedale State High School
Caloundra State High School
Beaudesert SHS

Gin Gin SHS

Benowa State High School
Toowoomba Grammar School
Loreto College

Gladstone State High School
Proserpine State High School
Meridan State College
Ambrose Treacy College
Redeemer Lutheran College
Ferny Grove State High School
St. Columbans College

Points

Name

7
66
62
59
57
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
40
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
30
2
2
2
2
18
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Stretton College

All Hallow's School

St Monica's College
MacGregor State High

St Thomas More College
Charleville State High School
lona College

Toowoomba Christian College
King's Christian College

The Springfield Anglican College
Calamvale Community College
Runcorn SHS

Tin Can Bay P-10 State School
Mundubbera P-10

St Benedict's College

Monto SHS

Springwood SHS

Emmanuel College
Livingstone Christian College
Fairholme College

St John Fisher College
Brisbane Christian College
Nambour Christian College
Calvary Christian College
Shalom College Bundaberg
James Nash State High School

Centenary Heights State High School

Gympie SHS
OLSCC - DALBY
Nanango SHS
Toogoolawah SHS




