Placing	16 Boys Honours
1	Aldridge State High School
2	Craigslea State High School
3	Kelvin Grove State College
4	Iona College
MVP	Tom Roberts (Aldridge)

Placing	Yr10 Boys Div 1
1	Craigslea State High School
2	Caloundra State High School
3	Mountain Creek SHS
4	Toowoomba Grammar School
5	Redlands College
6	Glasshouse Christian College
7	Shailer Park State High School
8	Rochedale State High School
9	Cleveland District SHS
10	The Gap SHS
11	Harristown State High School
12	Stretton College
MVP	Hugh Mckinnon (Craigslea)

Placing	Yr10 Boys Div 2
1	King's Christian College
2	Redeemer Lutheran College
3	Ferny Grove State High School
4	The Springfield Anglican College
5	Burnside State High School
6	Ambrose Treacy College
7	St. Columbans College
8	Gin Gin SHS
9	Proserpine State High School
10	MacGregor State High
11	St Thomas More College
12	Kelvin Grove State College
13	Redbank Plains State High School
14	Beaudesert SHS
15	Benowa State High School
MVP	Ari Klein (Kings)

Placing	Yr10 Boys Div 3
1	Calamvale Community College
2	Mansfield State High School
3	Charleville State High School
4	Livingstone Christian College
5	Toowoomba Christian College
MVP	Jason Weng (Calamvale)

Placing	Yr9 Boys Div 1
1	Citipointe Christian College
2	The Gap SHS
3	Capalaba State College
4	Burnside State High School
5	Holland Park State High School
6	Meridan State College
7	Shailer Park State High School
8	Craigslea State High School
9	Rochedale State High School
10	Harristown State High School
11	Toowoomba Grammar School
MVP	Lachlan Mulhearn (CCC)

cing	Yr9 Boys Div 2
1	Mansfield State High School
2	Ambrose Treacy College
3	Citipointe Christian College
4	Cleveland District SHS
5	Redlands College
6	St. Columbans College
7	Glasshouse Christian College
8	Brisbane Christian College
MVP	Eric Wang (Mansfield)

Yr9 Boys Div 3
Capalaba State College
Beaudesert SHS
Harristown State High School
Mansfield State High School
Harristown State High School
Bryden Atkinson (Capalaba)

Intermediate	Schools	Cup	2018
--------------	---------	-----	------

Placing	16GH Girls Honours
1	Aldridge State High School
2	Benowa State High School
3	Kelvin Grove State College
4	Mansfield State High School
5	Cleveland District SHS
6	Craigslea State High School
MVP	Paige Wieland (Aldridge)

Placing	Yr10 Girls Div 1
1	Redbank Plains State High School
2	Craigslea State High School
3	Nambour State High
4	Burnside State High School
5	Kelvin Grove State College
6	Capalaba State College
7	Glasshouse Christian College
8	Mountain Creek SHS
9	Holland Park State High School
10	Harristown State High School
11	Caloundra State High School
12	Aldridge State High School
13	Nambour State High
14	The Gap SHS
15	Redlands College
MVP	Radeleen Brown (Redbank)

Placing	Yr10 Girls Div 2
1	Woodcrest State College
2	Proserpine State High School
3	St Monica's College
4	Mansfield State High School
5	Runcorn SHS
6	Loreto College
7	Mundubbera P-10
8	Shailer Park State High School
9	Mountain Creek SHS
10	Citipointe Christian College
11	Redeemer Lutheran College
12	Fairholme College
13	Ferny Grove State High School
14	Gladstone State High School
15	Stretton College
16	Centenary Heights State High School
MVP	Leilani Zevida (Woodcrest)

Placing	Yr10 Girls Div 3
_	
1	Tin Can Bay P-10 State School
2	St Benedict's College
3	Springwood SHS
4	Emmanuel College
5	St John Fisher College
6	Nambour Christian College
7	Calvary Christian College
8	James Nash State High School
9	Gympie SHS
10	Rochedale State High School
11	All Hallow's School
12	Gin Gin SHS
13	OLSCC - DALBY
14	MacGregor State High
15	St Thomas More College
16	Nanango SHS
17	Charleville State High School
18	St Monica's College
19	Toowoomba Christian College
20	Toogoolawah SHS

Placing	15GH Girls Div 1
1	Kelvin Grove State College
2	Craigslea State High School
3	Holland Park State High School
4	Shailer Park State High School
5	Gladstone State High School
MVP	Sneha Tamang (Kelvin Grv)

Placing	Yr9 Girls Div 1
1	Redbank Plains State High School
2	Citipointe Christian College
3	Capalaba State College
4	Burnside State High School
5	Nambour State High
6	Mountain Creek SHS
7	Caloundra State High School
8	Glasshouse Christian College
9	Meridan State College
10	Holland Park State High School
11	Mansfield State High School
12	The Gap SHS
13	Woodcrest State College
14	Harristown State High School
MVP	Fisalah Koproy (Redbank)

Placing	Yr9 Girls Div 2
1	Loreto College
2	Redbank Plains State High School
3	Cleveland District SHS
4	Nambour State High
5	Mountain Creek SHS
6	Rochedale State High School
7	Woodcrest State College
8	Kelvin Grove State College
9	Gin Gin SHS
10	Redlands College
MVP	Isabelle Quidim (Loreto)

Placing	Yr9 Girls Div 3
1	Capalaba State College
2	All Hallow's School
3	Mansfield State High School
4	Citipointe Christian College
5	Monto SHS
6	Harristown State High School
7	Citipointe Christian College
8	Harristown State High School
9	Shalom College Bundaberg
10	Redbank Plains State High School
11	Woodcrest State College
12	Beaudesert SHS
13	Harristown State High School
14	Woodcrest State College
MVP	Helen Uitualagi (Capalaba)

Honours Champion School

Points	School
174	Kelvin Grove State College
168	Craigslea State High School
130	Aldridge State High School
60	Benowa State High School
55	Iona College
55	Mansfield State High School
54	Cleveland District SHS
52	Holland Park State High School

Overall Champion School

Points	Name
318	Harristown State High School
312	Craigslea State High School
286	Kelvin Grove State College
284	Mansfield State High School
236	Citipointe Christian College
218	Capalaba State College
205	Mountain Creek SHS
204	Redbank Plains State High School
174	Burnside State High School
174	Holland Park State High School
172	Shailer Park State High School
170	Aldridge State High School
170	Cleveland District SHS
169	Woodcrest State College
166	Nambour State High
163	Glasshouse Christian College
161	The Gap SHS
149	Redlands College
144	Rochedale State High School
132	Caloundra State High School
98	Beaudesert SHS
94	Gin Gin SHS
90	Benowa State High School
84	Toowoomba Grammar School
81	Loreto College
80	Gladstone State High School
80	Proserpine State High School
79	Meridan State College
78	Ambrose Treacy College
78	Redeemer Lutheran College
	Ferny Grove State High School
72	St. Columbans College

Points	Name
70	Stretton College
66	All Hallow's School
62	St Monica's College
59	MacGregor State High
57	St Thomas More College
56	Charleville State High School
55	Iona College
52	Toowoomba Christian College
47	King's Christian College
41	The Springfield Anglican College
40	Calamvale Community College
40	Runcorn SHS
40	Tin Can Bay P-10 State School
38	Mundubbera P-10
37	St Benedict's College
35	Monto SHS
35	Springwood SHS
34	Emmanuel College
34	Livingstone Christian College
33	Fairholme College
33	St John Fisher College
32	Brisbane Christian College
32	Nambour Christian College
31	Calvary Christian College
31	Shalom College Bundaberg
30	James Nash State High School
29	Centenary Heights State High School
29	Gympie SHS
25	OLSCC - DALBY
	Nanango SHS
18	Toogoolawah SHS